Team Schedule
Girle JV Sofiball

32472023 to 6/10/2023

Gaylord High School
80 Livingston Bhed
Gaylord, M! 49735

Christian Wilson

School Phone: SHE-705-9404

Fax: 288-731-2583

wilsonc@gaylondl.ikiZaniue
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Softhali
Girls 4V
Pace Daparl  Time

Thursday  04/06/23 Kalkaska High School Home

Tuesday 04/11/23 Rudyard High School Home

Thursday 04/13/23  Shepherd High School Away 115 P 400 2y
Friday 04/14/23  Farwell Area Schools Away 130 P 400 T
Mdnday 04/17123  Cheboygan Away 2015 P 4015 P
Tuesday 041823 Gladwin High School Home

Wednescay 04/19/23  Bay City Western High Scheol Away 1:00 PiA4:00 By
Thirsday 04/20/23  Boyne City High School Away 2:30 P 4:30 P
Tuesday 04128123 *Petoskey High School Home

Saturday 04/29/23  Whittemore Prescaott Varsity invite Away

Tuesday 08/02/23  *Cadillac High School Away

Thursday 050423 Kingsley Area Schools Home

Monday 05/08/23  Inland Lakes High School Home

Tuesday 05/09/23  *Traverse City West HS Home

Thursday  05/11/23  Ogemaw Heights High School Home

Saturday 05/13/23  Cadillac JV Invite Away

Tuesday 05/16/23  “Traverse City Central HS Away TG P

Salurday 0520123 BNC JV Invite at Alpena Away

Tuesday #15/23/23 *Alpena High School Home

Thursday 05/25/23  Ogemaw Heights High School Away O30 PR 400 PM

Superintendent Principal Athlatic Secretary Ashistie Director

Jim Cracraft

03/21/2023

Chris Hodges

*=l.eague Event

Jilt Kassuba

Schedula Star 866-448-2438

Christian Wison
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